
School Name: KV MADHUPUR 

Region: RANCHI 

S No. 

1 

2 

5 

4 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

31 

32526023961 LILLIAN 
02526001617 JUDITH 

32526024040 
82526001619 

36 

32526016299 

92526000981 
93 

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result 

46 

Name 

48 

SOREN 

MADELINE 

RIZPAH 

SOREN 

32526018584 OM KUMAR 
02526001349 RAY 

AADVIKA RAJ 

32526017767 ANIMESH 

32526001310 RANJAN 

Service 
Category 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Number of 

Transfers 

2 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Balvatika -3 

Lottery 
Number / 

Wait List 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Igrart 
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